STADIUM FLOODLIGHT
PHOENIX
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION
LED FLOODLIGHTS
Technical data:
▪ Rated voltage: 85-265V AC/ 50-60Hz
▪ Power: 240W; 360W; 480W; 720W; 960W

▪ Production facilities
▪ Squares
▪ Parking lots
Basic data:
Catalogue number Watt
Lumens  Colour
temp.
Beam
angle
Size
(mm)
Packing/
Box
(pcs)
 (W) (lm) (K)  Length Width Height
98PHOENIX240CW/BL 240 28800 5500К 30° 435,4 341 190 1/1
98PHOENIX360CW/BL 360 43200 5500К 30° 618,4 341 200 1/1
98PHOENIX480CW/BL 480 57600 5500К 30° 579,4 442 201 1/1
98PHOENIX720CW/BL 720 86400 5500К 30° 833,4 442 201 1/1
98PHOENIX960CW/BL 960 115200 5500К 30° 1090 442 201 1/1
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION
LED FLOODLIGHTS
EN 55015 ● EN 61000-3-2 ● EN 61000-3-3 ● EN 61547 ● EN 60598-2-5 ● EN 61347-1 ● EN 61347-2-13 ● EN 13032-4 ●